
Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

5K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Feb 25, 2020 10:22:51am EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 JOE STEVENS Unknown M10-14 00:18:32.13 05:58 992

2 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M40-44 00:19:34.52 06:19 1126

3 KEVIN DODSON Unknown M20-24 00:20:13.13 06:31 664

4 MARTIN SILVA Albertville, AL M45-49 00:20:34.33 06:38 1061

5 RICK JANSS Unknown M50-54 00:21:02.52 06:47 686

6 BRIAN CONARY Unknown M60-64 00:21:25.59 06:54 657

7 SCOTT KEY Unknown M55-59 00:21:37.25 06:58 697

8 MARK WILSON Unknown M60-64 00:21:44.27 07:00 1011

9 DALE ROBERTSON Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:21:53.43 07:03 1078

10 ZOIE MENK Unknown F10-14 00:22:20.97 07:12 960

11 RON WALKER Unknown M40-44 00:22:41.78 07:19 1004

12 TERRY GRAY Unknown M55-59 00:22:59.33 07:24 676

13 MAGGY PEREZ Albertville, AL F35-39 00:23:09.56 07:28 1120

14 CLAY BISHOP Unknown M15-19 00:23:16.98 07:30 491

15 CLAY SIKES Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:23:27.17 07:33 1077

16 JOHN DAVID KAY Unknown M40-44 00:23:38.80 07:37 694

17 JOSEPH SMITH Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:23:44.99 07:39 1070
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18 JASON FERGUSON Unknown M30-34 00:23:55.99 07:43 670

19 LONNIE STANFIELD Unknown M50-54 00:23:56.55 07:43 990

20 VICKIE VARNES Unknown F55-59 00:23:57.48 07:43 998

21 JANET SMITH Unknown F50-54 00:24:11.64 07:48 986

22 ADALBERTO SILVA Albertville, AL M40-44 00:24:12.06 07:48 1049

23 ROBIN SPOON Unknown F50-54 00:24:19.19 07:50 989

24 STACEY GARMON Unknown F55-59 00:24:28.92 07:53 673

25 JP STEVENS Unknown M55-59 00:24:48.14 07:59 991

26 RICHIE GRAVES Unknown M45-49 00:24:52.19 08:01 675

27 DENNIS PARADEIS Unknown M60-64 00:25:08.38 08:06 965

28 CONSTANCE GOODWIN Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:41.33 08:17 1119

29 ELIZABETH EDGE Unknown F15-19 00:25:55.17 08:21 665

30 BOB PEARL Unknown M55-59 00:26:06.66 08:25 967

31 MICHAEL TUCKER Unknown M40-44 00:26:14.24 08:27 997

32 DAVE MICALE Unknown M70-100 00:26:18.51 08:29 961

33 WILL BARKSDALE Unknown M10-14 00:26:18.87 08:29 490

34 JULIE MENK Unknown F45-49 00:26:27.91 08:32 959

35 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:26:34.20 08:34 1135

36 DANIEL THORNHILL Unknown M25-29 00:26:36.38 08:34 995

37 RANDY SMITH Unknown M55-59 00:26:46.31 08:38 988

38 BRADLEY JONES Unknown M30-34 00:26:50.59 08:39 692

39 JENNIFER BISHOP Unknown F45-49 00:26:55.89 08:41 492

40 ERIC WOMACK Alabama, US M45-49 00:27:11.13 08:46 1043

41 PHILLIP JOHNSON Unknown M50-54 00:27:38.89 08:54 691

42 SILVIA TRONCOSO Unknown F25-29 00:28:01.33 09:02 996

43 KIM JAY Unknown F50-54 00:28:19.58 09:08 687
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44 HOWARD JONES Rome, GA M55-59 00:28:40.32 09:14 1129

45 TRUDY HALL Unknown F60-64 00:28:49.44 09:17 678

46 GARY BRASHER Unknown M45-49 00:28:49.89 09:17 496

47 CASEY BROOKS Alexandria, AL M20-24 00:29:03.53 09:22 1092

48 RON AULTMAN Unknown M40-44 00:29:15.22 09:25 488

49 ROBYN HENRY Unknown F45-49 00:29:21.75 09:28 680

50 DANNY MCCARTY Unknown M70-100 00:29:26.75 09:29 957

51 MICHELLE ROGERS Unknown F30-34 00:29:35.64 09:32 993

52 ENSLEE CLOUGH Unknown F15-19 00:29:41.76 09:34 500

53 CATHERINE PASEUR Trussville, AL F25-29 00:30:01.75 09:40 1134

54 ALEX RICH Unknown F20-24 00:30:07.73 09:42 973

55 JACOB BRADLEY Unknown M20-24 00:30:08.50 09:43 495

56 MARGARET LANCASTER Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:30:14.83 09:45 1083

57 PAM JORDAN Unknown F55-59 00:30:24.58 09:48 693

58 PAULA PEARL Unknown F55-59 00:30:28.82 09:49 968

59 SCOTT WIGGONTON Unknown M55-59 00:30:37.83 09:52 1010

60 RICHARD DEAN Unknown M70-100 00:30:40.38 09:53 661

61 JULIE CLARK Unknown F30-34 00:30:51.99 09:57 499

62 JAMIE EDGE Unknown F40-44 00:31:07.71 10:02 666

63 KAELEE HARRIS Unknown F25-29 00:31:10.18 10:02 679

64 SREVE ROACH Gallant, AL M55-59 00:31:16.37 10:04 1127

65 PAM YATES Unknown F60-64 00:31:18.38 10:05 1039

66 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:31:51.21 10:16 1128

67 JIM PARHAM Unknown M70-100 00:32:00.04 10:19 966

68 ROSE LEATHERWOOD Eastaboga, AL F55-59 00:32:23.76 10:26 1123

69 GWEN KEY Unknown F50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 696
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70 JESSICA PONTERO Unknown F35-39 00:32:54.23 10:36 970

71 CHRISTINA PRESLEY Unknown F40-44 00:33:36.05 10:49 971

72 PAULA ANGLE Unknown F60-64 00:33:44.92 10:52 487

73 RENA KENNEDY Unknown F45-49 00:33:45.73 10:53 695

74 BRUCE GREENE Unknown M70-100 00:33:59.74 10:57 677

75 MELBA WHITE Unknown F65-69 00:34:41.37 11:10 1009

76 CRYSTAL VARNON Unknown F35-39 00:35:32.07 11:27 999

77 JASON PLUNKETT Unknown M45-49 00:35:52.76 11:33 969

78 KENNEDY HOOD Unknown F15-19 00:36:00.28 11:36 683

79 CHARITY ROBINSON Unknown F35-39 00:36:12.87 11:40 979

80 ASHLEY WATKINS Unknown F30-34 00:36:15.49 11:41 1007

81 TIM ROBERTS Unknown M50-54 00:36:16.36 11:41 977

82 ERIN JOHNSON Unknown F30-34 00:36:19.03 11:42 690

83 BETH DIAL Unknown F55-59 00:36:22.33 11:43 663

84 VANESSA ROBERTS Unknown F50-54 00:36:23.74 11:43 978

85 VALERIA MADDOX Unknown F25-29 00:36:36.08 11:47 952

86 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE Unknown F65-69 00:36:40.26 11:49 498

87 COOPER SHIELDS Gadsden, AL M 0-9 00:36:47.98 11:51 1084

88 KELLEY MCGINNIS Unknown F40-44 00:36:56.15 11:54 958

89 TIM FRANKLIN Unknown M60-64 00:36:56.51 11:54 672

90 MEG SMITH Unknown F55-59 00:37:00.78 11:55 987

91 NANCY GRACE Anniston, AL F70-100 00:37:15.67 12:00 1132

92 MORGAN INGRAM Unknown F20-24 00:37:43.78 12:09 684

93 SAMANTHA MATHIS Unknown F20-24 00:38:06.83 12:17 956

94 JOHN DIMARTINO Unknown M65-69 00:38:23.58 12:22 662

95 SCOTT ELLIOTT Unknown M45-49 00:38:38.50 12:27 667
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96 DARREN WRIGHT Unknown M50-54 00:39:05.71 12:36 1024

97 REAGAN SHIELDS Gadsden, AL F 0-9 00:39:12.12 12:38 1103

98 KERRIN SHIELDS Unknown F25-29 00:39:23.84 12:41 984

99 CAROL KULP Unknown F50-54 00:39:27.26 12:42 700

100 JERRY FLUMMER Unknown M70-100 00:39:46.02 12:48 671

101 TANNER BRASHER Unknown M15-19 00:40:08.15 12:56 497

102 CAROL MURPHY Unknown F55-59 00:40:29.21 13:02 963

103 ELLEN CANNON Anniston, AL F65-69 00:41:39.66 13:25 1131

104 DAVID HOFLAND Centre, AL M65-69 00:43:02.43 13:52 1130

105 DICK ORENDORFF Unknown M70-100 00:43:32.72 14:01 964

106 DANA ELROD Unknown F60-64 00:43:42.84 14:05 668

107 NINA ROBINSON Unknown F35-39 00:44:03.99 14:12 980

108 BRANDI SKAGGS Unknown F30-34 00:44:05.09 14:12 985

109 JOHNNY MATHIS Unknown M55-59 00:46:10.18 14:52 955

110 BRODY MORGAN Gadsden, AL M 0-9 00:46:55.31 15:07 1125

111 LINDSEY MORGAN Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:47:04.35 15:10 1124

112 DONNA CROW Unknown F60-64 00:47:45.88 15:23 659

113 NICKI BARKSDALE Unknown F40-44 00:49:12.91 15:51 489

114 TARA WILSON Unknown F55-59 00:50:39.99 16:19 1018

115 JEANIE FACKLAM Unknown F70-100 00:50:41.94 16:20 669

116 SAMUEL BISHOP Unknown M 0-9 00:50:53.73 16:23 494

117 JASON IRVIN Unknown M40-44 00:51:17.78 16:31 685

118 PAUL BISHOP Unknown M45-49 00:52:06.62 16:47 493

119 DONNA LONNERGAN Unknown F50-54 00:55:22.13 17:50 951

120 MORGAN JENNINGS Unknown F25-29 00:56:39.72 18:15 689

121 BECKY DIGANGI Alexandria, AL F50-54 00:56:40.71 18:15 1067
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122 BRASON SHAW Unknown M 0-9 01:00:31.53 19:29 981

123 PRESTON GULLEDGE Gadsden, AL M30-34 01:01:17.98 19:44 1133

124 PAXTON SHAW Unknown M 0-9 01:01:21.52 19:45 982

125 NATALIE HIGGINS Unknown F 0-9 01:02:01.26 19:58 681

126 MAGGIE KRAMER Unknown F15-19 01:02:03.99 19:59 699

127 CARRIE KRAMER Unknown F45-49 01:02:06.33 20:00 698

Female

1 ZOIE MENK Unknown F10-14 00:22:20.97 07:12 960

2 MAGGY PEREZ Albertville, AL F35-39 00:23:09.56 07:28 1120

3 VICKIE VARNES Unknown F55-59 00:23:57.48 07:43 998

4 JANET SMITH Unknown F50-54 00:24:11.64 07:48 986

5 ROBIN SPOON Unknown F50-54 00:24:19.19 07:50 989

6 STACEY GARMON Unknown F55-59 00:24:28.92 07:53 673

7 CONSTANCE GOODWIN Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:41.33 08:17 1119

8 ELIZABETH EDGE Unknown F15-19 00:25:55.17 08:21 665

9 JULIE MENK Unknown F45-49 00:26:27.91 08:32 959

10 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:26:34.20 08:34 1135

11 JENNIFER BISHOP Unknown F45-49 00:26:55.89 08:41 492

12 SILVIA TRONCOSO Unknown F25-29 00:28:01.33 09:02 996

13 KIM JAY Unknown F50-54 00:28:19.58 09:08 687

14 TRUDY HALL Unknown F60-64 00:28:49.44 09:17 678

15 ROBYN HENRY Unknown F45-49 00:29:21.75 09:28 680

16 MICHELLE ROGERS Unknown F30-34 00:29:35.64 09:32 993

17 ENSLEE CLOUGH Unknown F15-19 00:29:41.76 09:34 500

18 CATHERINE PASEUR Trussville, AL F25-29 00:30:01.75 09:40 1134
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19 ALEX RICH Unknown F20-24 00:30:07.73 09:42 973

20 MARGARET LANCASTER Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:30:14.83 09:45 1083

21 PAM JORDAN Unknown F55-59 00:30:24.58 09:48 693

22 PAULA PEARL Unknown F55-59 00:30:28.82 09:49 968

23 JULIE CLARK Unknown F30-34 00:30:51.99 09:57 499

24 JAMIE EDGE Unknown F40-44 00:31:07.71 10:02 666

25 KAELEE HARRIS Unknown F25-29 00:31:10.18 10:02 679

26 PAM YATES Unknown F60-64 00:31:18.38 10:05 1039

27 ROSE LEATHERWOOD Eastaboga, AL F55-59 00:32:23.76 10:26 1123

28 GWEN KEY Unknown F50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 696

29 JESSICA PONTERO Unknown F35-39 00:32:54.23 10:36 970

30 CHRISTINA PRESLEY Unknown F40-44 00:33:36.05 10:49 971

31 PAULA ANGLE Unknown F60-64 00:33:44.92 10:52 487

32 RENA KENNEDY Unknown F45-49 00:33:45.73 10:53 695

33 MELBA WHITE Unknown F65-69 00:34:41.37 11:10 1009

34 CRYSTAL VARNON Unknown F35-39 00:35:32.07 11:27 999

35 KENNEDY HOOD Unknown F15-19 00:36:00.28 11:36 683

36 CHARITY ROBINSON Unknown F35-39 00:36:12.87 11:40 979

37 ASHLEY WATKINS Unknown F30-34 00:36:15.49 11:41 1007

38 ERIN JOHNSON Unknown F30-34 00:36:19.03 11:42 690

39 BETH DIAL Unknown F55-59 00:36:22.33 11:43 663

40 VANESSA ROBERTS Unknown F50-54 00:36:23.74 11:43 978

41 VALERIA MADDOX Unknown F25-29 00:36:36.08 11:47 952

42 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE Unknown F65-69 00:36:40.26 11:49 498

43 KELLEY MCGINNIS Unknown F40-44 00:36:56.15 11:54 958

44 MEG SMITH Unknown F55-59 00:37:00.78 11:55 987
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45 NANCY GRACE Anniston, AL F70-100 00:37:15.67 12:00 1132

46 MORGAN INGRAM Unknown F20-24 00:37:43.78 12:09 684

47 SAMANTHA MATHIS Unknown F20-24 00:38:06.83 12:17 956

48 REAGAN SHIELDS Gadsden, AL F 0-9 00:39:12.12 12:38 1103

49 KERRIN SHIELDS Unknown F25-29 00:39:23.84 12:41 984

50 CAROL KULP Unknown F50-54 00:39:27.26 12:42 700

51 CAROL MURPHY Unknown F55-59 00:40:29.21 13:02 963

52 ELLEN CANNON Anniston, AL F65-69 00:41:39.66 13:25 1131

53 DANA ELROD Unknown F60-64 00:43:42.84 14:05 668

54 NINA ROBINSON Unknown F35-39 00:44:03.99 14:12 980

55 BRANDI SKAGGS Unknown F30-34 00:44:05.09 14:12 985

56 LINDSEY MORGAN Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:47:04.35 15:10 1124

57 DONNA CROW Unknown F60-64 00:47:45.88 15:23 659

58 NICKI BARKSDALE Unknown F40-44 00:49:12.91 15:51 489

59 TARA WILSON Unknown F55-59 00:50:39.99 16:19 1018

60 JEANIE FACKLAM Unknown F70-100 00:50:41.94 16:20 669

61 DONNA LONNERGAN Unknown F50-54 00:55:22.13 17:50 951

62 MORGAN JENNINGS Unknown F25-29 00:56:39.72 18:15 689

63 BECKY DIGANGI Alexandria, AL F50-54 00:56:40.71 18:15 1067

64 NATALIE HIGGINS Unknown F 0-9 01:02:01.26 19:58 681

65 MAGGIE KRAMER Unknown F15-19 01:02:03.99 19:59 699

66 CARRIE KRAMER Unknown F45-49 01:02:06.33 20:00 698

F 0-9

1 REAGAN SHIELDS Gadsden, AL F 0-9 00:39:12.12 12:38 1103

2 NATALIE HIGGINS Unknown F 0-9 01:02:01.26 19:58 681
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F10-14

1 ZOIE MENK Unknown F10-14 00:22:20.97 07:12 960

F15-19

1 ELIZABETH EDGE Unknown F15-19 00:25:55.17 08:21 665

2 ENSLEE CLOUGH Unknown F15-19 00:29:41.76 09:34 500

3 KENNEDY HOOD Unknown F15-19 00:36:00.28 11:36 683

4 MAGGIE KRAMER Unknown F15-19 01:02:03.99 19:59 699

F20-24

1 ALEX RICH Unknown F20-24 00:30:07.73 09:42 973

2 MORGAN INGRAM Unknown F20-24 00:37:43.78 12:09 684

3 SAMANTHA MATHIS Unknown F20-24 00:38:06.83 12:17 956

F25-29

1 SILVIA TRONCOSO Unknown F25-29 00:28:01.33 09:02 996

2 CATHERINE PASEUR Trussville, AL F25-29 00:30:01.75 09:40 1134

3 KAELEE HARRIS Unknown F25-29 00:31:10.18 10:02 679

4 VALERIA MADDOX Unknown F25-29 00:36:36.08 11:47 952

5 KERRIN SHIELDS Unknown F25-29 00:39:23.84 12:41 984

6 MORGAN JENNINGS Unknown F25-29 00:56:39.72 18:15 689

F30-34

1 MICHELLE ROGERS Unknown F30-34 00:29:35.64 09:32 993

2 JULIE CLARK Unknown F30-34 00:30:51.99 09:57 499
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3 ASHLEY WATKINS Unknown F30-34 00:36:15.49 11:41 1007

4 ERIN JOHNSON Unknown F30-34 00:36:19.03 11:42 690

5 BRANDI SKAGGS Unknown F30-34 00:44:05.09 14:12 985

6 LINDSEY MORGAN Gadsden, AL F30-34 00:47:04.35 15:10 1124

F35-39

1 MAGGY PEREZ Albertville, AL F35-39 00:23:09.56 07:28 1120

2 MARGARET LANCASTER Gadsden, AL F35-39 00:30:14.83 09:45 1083

3 JESSICA PONTERO Unknown F35-39 00:32:54.23 10:36 970

4 CRYSTAL VARNON Unknown F35-39 00:35:32.07 11:27 999

5 CHARITY ROBINSON Unknown F35-39 00:36:12.87 11:40 979

6 NINA ROBINSON Unknown F35-39 00:44:03.99 14:12 980

F40-44

1 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F40-44 00:26:34.20 08:34 1135

2 JAMIE EDGE Unknown F40-44 00:31:07.71 10:02 666

3 CHRISTINA PRESLEY Unknown F40-44 00:33:36.05 10:49 971

4 KELLEY MCGINNIS Unknown F40-44 00:36:56.15 11:54 958

5 NICKI BARKSDALE Unknown F40-44 00:49:12.91 15:51 489

F45-49

1 CONSTANCE GOODWIN Gadsden, AL F45-49 00:25:41.33 08:17 1119

2 JULIE MENK Unknown F45-49 00:26:27.91 08:32 959

3 JENNIFER BISHOP Unknown F45-49 00:26:55.89 08:41 492

4 ROBYN HENRY Unknown F45-49 00:29:21.75 09:28 680

5 RENA KENNEDY Unknown F45-49 00:33:45.73 10:53 695
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6 CARRIE KRAMER Unknown F45-49 01:02:06.33 20:00 698

F50-54

1 JANET SMITH Unknown F50-54 00:24:11.64 07:48 986

2 ROBIN SPOON Unknown F50-54 00:24:19.19 07:50 989

3 KIM JAY Unknown F50-54 00:28:19.58 09:08 687

4 GWEN KEY Unknown F50-54 00:32:50.44 10:35 696

5 VANESSA ROBERTS Unknown F50-54 00:36:23.74 11:43 978

6 CAROL KULP Unknown F50-54 00:39:27.26 12:42 700

7 DONNA LONNERGAN Unknown F50-54 00:55:22.13 17:50 951

8 BECKY DIGANGI Alexandria, AL F50-54 00:56:40.71 18:15 1067

F55-59

1 VICKIE VARNES Unknown F55-59 00:23:57.48 07:43 998

2 STACEY GARMON Unknown F55-59 00:24:28.92 07:53 673

3 PAM JORDAN Unknown F55-59 00:30:24.58 09:48 693

4 PAULA PEARL Unknown F55-59 00:30:28.82 09:49 968

5 ROSE LEATHERWOOD Eastaboga, AL F55-59 00:32:23.76 10:26 1123

6 BETH DIAL Unknown F55-59 00:36:22.33 11:43 663

7 MEG SMITH Unknown F55-59 00:37:00.78 11:55 987

8 CAROL MURPHY Unknown F55-59 00:40:29.21 13:02 963

9 TARA WILSON Unknown F55-59 00:50:39.99 16:19 1018

F60-64

1 TRUDY HALL Unknown F60-64 00:28:49.44 09:17 678

2 PAM YATES Unknown F60-64 00:31:18.38 10:05 1039
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3 PAULA ANGLE Unknown F60-64 00:33:44.92 10:52 487

4 DANA ELROD Unknown F60-64 00:43:42.84 14:05 668

5 DONNA CROW Unknown F60-64 00:47:45.88 15:23 659

F65-69

1 MELBA WHITE Unknown F65-69 00:34:41.37 11:10 1009

2 JANET BUTLER MCGHEE Unknown F65-69 00:36:40.26 11:49 498

3 ELLEN CANNON Anniston, AL F65-69 00:41:39.66 13:25 1131

F70-100

1 NANCY GRACE Anniston, AL F70-100 00:37:15.67 12:00 1132

2 JEANIE FACKLAM Unknown F70-100 00:50:41.94 16:20 669

Male

1 JOE STEVENS Unknown M10-14 00:18:32.13 05:58 992

2 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M40-44 00:19:34.52 06:19 1126

3 KEVIN DODSON Unknown M20-24 00:20:13.13 06:31 664

4 MARTIN SILVA Albertville, AL M45-49 00:20:34.33 06:38 1061

5 RICK JANSS Unknown M50-54 00:21:02.52 06:47 686

6 BRIAN CONARY Unknown M60-64 00:21:25.59 06:54 657

7 SCOTT KEY Unknown M55-59 00:21:37.25 06:58 697

8 MARK WILSON Unknown M60-64 00:21:44.27 07:00 1011

9 DALE ROBERTSON Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:21:53.43 07:03 1078

10 RON WALKER Unknown M40-44 00:22:41.78 07:19 1004

11 TERRY GRAY Unknown M55-59 00:22:59.33 07:24 676

12 CLAY BISHOP Unknown M15-19 00:23:16.98 07:30 491
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13 CLAY SIKES Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:23:27.17 07:33 1077

14 JOHN DAVID KAY Unknown M40-44 00:23:38.80 07:37 694

15 JOSEPH SMITH Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:23:44.99 07:39 1070

16 JASON FERGUSON Unknown M30-34 00:23:55.99 07:43 670

17 LONNIE STANFIELD Unknown M50-54 00:23:56.55 07:43 990

18 ADALBERTO SILVA Albertville, AL M40-44 00:24:12.06 07:48 1049

19 JP STEVENS Unknown M55-59 00:24:48.14 07:59 991

20 RICHIE GRAVES Unknown M45-49 00:24:52.19 08:01 675

21 DENNIS PARADEIS Unknown M60-64 00:25:08.38 08:06 965

22 BOB PEARL Unknown M55-59 00:26:06.66 08:25 967

23 MICHAEL TUCKER Unknown M40-44 00:26:14.24 08:27 997

24 DAVE MICALE Unknown M70-100 00:26:18.51 08:29 961

25 WILL BARKSDALE Unknown M10-14 00:26:18.87 08:29 490

26 DANIEL THORNHILL Unknown M25-29 00:26:36.38 08:34 995

27 RANDY SMITH Unknown M55-59 00:26:46.31 08:38 988

28 BRADLEY JONES Unknown M30-34 00:26:50.59 08:39 692

29 ERIC WOMACK Alabama, US M45-49 00:27:11.13 08:46 1043

30 PHILLIP JOHNSON Unknown M50-54 00:27:38.89 08:54 691

31 HOWARD JONES Rome, GA M55-59 00:28:40.32 09:14 1129

32 GARY BRASHER Unknown M45-49 00:28:49.89 09:17 496

33 CASEY BROOKS Alexandria, AL M20-24 00:29:03.53 09:22 1092

34 RON AULTMAN Unknown M40-44 00:29:15.22 09:25 488

35 DANNY MCCARTY Unknown M70-100 00:29:26.75 09:29 957

36 JACOB BRADLEY Unknown M20-24 00:30:08.50 09:43 495

37 SCOTT WIGGONTON Unknown M55-59 00:30:37.83 09:52 1010

38 RICHARD DEAN Unknown M70-100 00:30:40.38 09:53 661
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

39 SREVE ROACH Gallant, AL M55-59 00:31:16.37 10:04 1127

40 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:31:51.21 10:16 1128

41 JIM PARHAM Unknown M70-100 00:32:00.04 10:19 966

42 BRUCE GREENE Unknown M70-100 00:33:59.74 10:57 677

43 JASON PLUNKETT Unknown M45-49 00:35:52.76 11:33 969

44 TIM ROBERTS Unknown M50-54 00:36:16.36 11:41 977

45 COOPER SHIELDS Gadsden, AL M 0-9 00:36:47.98 11:51 1084

46 TIM FRANKLIN Unknown M60-64 00:36:56.51 11:54 672

47 JOHN DIMARTINO Unknown M65-69 00:38:23.58 12:22 662

48 SCOTT ELLIOTT Unknown M45-49 00:38:38.50 12:27 667

49 DARREN WRIGHT Unknown M50-54 00:39:05.71 12:36 1024

50 JERRY FLUMMER Unknown M70-100 00:39:46.02 12:48 671

51 TANNER BRASHER Unknown M15-19 00:40:08.15 12:56 497

52 DAVID HOFLAND Centre, AL M65-69 00:43:02.43 13:52 1130

53 DICK ORENDORFF Unknown M70-100 00:43:32.72 14:01 964

54 JOHNNY MATHIS Unknown M55-59 00:46:10.18 14:52 955

55 BRODY MORGAN Gadsden, AL M 0-9 00:46:55.31 15:07 1125

56 SAMUEL BISHOP Unknown M 0-9 00:50:53.73 16:23 494

57 JASON IRVIN Unknown M40-44 00:51:17.78 16:31 685

58 PAUL BISHOP Unknown M45-49 00:52:06.62 16:47 493

59 BRASON SHAW Unknown M 0-9 01:00:31.53 19:29 981

60 PRESTON GULLEDGE Gadsden, AL M30-34 01:01:17.98 19:44 1133

61 PAXTON SHAW Unknown M 0-9 01:01:21.52 19:45 982

M 0-9

1 COOPER SHIELDS Gadsden, AL M 0-9 00:36:47.98 11:51 1084

continued on next page

Feb 25, 2020 10:22:51am EST 14



5K Division Results Etowah Heroes 5K Run/Walk

continued from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

2 BRODY MORGAN Gadsden, AL M 0-9 00:46:55.31 15:07 1125

3 SAMUEL BISHOP Unknown M 0-9 00:50:53.73 16:23 494

4 BRASON SHAW Unknown M 0-9 01:00:31.53 19:29 981

5 PAXTON SHAW Unknown M 0-9 01:01:21.52 19:45 982

M10-14

1 JOE STEVENS Unknown M10-14 00:18:32.13 05:58 992

2 WILL BARKSDALE Unknown M10-14 00:26:18.87 08:29 490

M15-19

1 CLAY BISHOP Unknown M15-19 00:23:16.98 07:30 491

2 TANNER BRASHER Unknown M15-19 00:40:08.15 12:56 497

M20-24

1 KEVIN DODSON Unknown M20-24 00:20:13.13 06:31 664

2 CASEY BROOKS Alexandria, AL M20-24 00:29:03.53 09:22 1092

3 JACOB BRADLEY Unknown M20-24 00:30:08.50 09:43 495

M25-29

1 DANIEL THORNHILL Unknown M25-29 00:26:36.38 08:34 995

M30-34

1 JASON FERGUSON Unknown M30-34 00:23:55.99 07:43 670

2 BRADLEY JONES Unknown M30-34 00:26:50.59 08:39 692

3 PRESTON GULLEDGE Gadsden, AL M30-34 01:01:17.98 19:44 1133
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M35-39

1 DALE ROBERTSON Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:21:53.43 07:03 1078

2 JOSEPH SMITH Gadsden, AL M35-39 00:23:44.99 07:39 1070

M40-44

1 ADRIAN GONZALEZ Albertville, AL M40-44 00:19:34.52 06:19 1126

2 RON WALKER Unknown M40-44 00:22:41.78 07:19 1004

3 CLAY SIKES Gadsden, AL M40-44 00:23:27.17 07:33 1077

4 JOHN DAVID KAY Unknown M40-44 00:23:38.80 07:37 694

5 ADALBERTO SILVA Albertville, AL M40-44 00:24:12.06 07:48 1049

6 MICHAEL TUCKER Unknown M40-44 00:26:14.24 08:27 997

7 RON AULTMAN Unknown M40-44 00:29:15.22 09:25 488

8 JASON IRVIN Unknown M40-44 00:51:17.78 16:31 685

M45-49

1 MARTIN SILVA Albertville, AL M45-49 00:20:34.33 06:38 1061

2 RICHIE GRAVES Unknown M45-49 00:24:52.19 08:01 675

3 ERIC WOMACK Alabama, US M45-49 00:27:11.13 08:46 1043

4 GARY BRASHER Unknown M45-49 00:28:49.89 09:17 496

5 JASON PLUNKETT Unknown M45-49 00:35:52.76 11:33 969

6 SCOTT ELLIOTT Unknown M45-49 00:38:38.50 12:27 667

7 PAUL BISHOP Unknown M45-49 00:52:06.62 16:47 493

M50-54

1 RICK JANSS Unknown M50-54 00:21:02.52 06:47 686

2 LONNIE STANFIELD Unknown M50-54 00:23:56.55 07:43 990
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3 PHILLIP JOHNSON Unknown M50-54 00:27:38.89 08:54 691

4 MARK JOHNSON Gadsden, AL M50-54 00:31:51.21 10:16 1128

5 TIM ROBERTS Unknown M50-54 00:36:16.36 11:41 977

6 DARREN WRIGHT Unknown M50-54 00:39:05.71 12:36 1024

M55-59

1 SCOTT KEY Unknown M55-59 00:21:37.25 06:58 697

2 TERRY GRAY Unknown M55-59 00:22:59.33 07:24 676

3 JP STEVENS Unknown M55-59 00:24:48.14 07:59 991

4 BOB PEARL Unknown M55-59 00:26:06.66 08:25 967

5 RANDY SMITH Unknown M55-59 00:26:46.31 08:38 988

6 HOWARD JONES Rome, GA M55-59 00:28:40.32 09:14 1129

7 SCOTT WIGGONTON Unknown M55-59 00:30:37.83 09:52 1010

8 SREVE ROACH Gallant, AL M55-59 00:31:16.37 10:04 1127

9 JOHNNY MATHIS Unknown M55-59 00:46:10.18 14:52 955

M60-64

1 BRIAN CONARY Unknown M60-64 00:21:25.59 06:54 657

2 MARK WILSON Unknown M60-64 00:21:44.27 07:00 1011

3 DENNIS PARADEIS Unknown M60-64 00:25:08.38 08:06 965

4 TIM FRANKLIN Unknown M60-64 00:36:56.51 11:54 672

M65-69

1 JOHN DIMARTINO Unknown M65-69 00:38:23.58 12:22 662

2 DAVID HOFLAND Centre, AL M65-69 00:43:02.43 13:52 1130
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

M70-100

1 DAVE MICALE Unknown M70-100 00:26:18.51 08:29 961

2 DANNY MCCARTY Unknown M70-100 00:29:26.75 09:29 957

3 RICHARD DEAN Unknown M70-100 00:30:40.38 09:53 661

4 JIM PARHAM Unknown M70-100 00:32:00.04 10:19 966

5 BRUCE GREENE Unknown M70-100 00:33:59.74 10:57 677

6 JERRY FLUMMER Unknown M70-100 00:39:46.02 12:48 671

7 DICK ORENDORFF Unknown M70-100 00:43:32.72 14:01 964
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